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Survey Results

Country AUSTRIA BELGIUM DENMARK FINLAND FRANCE GERMANY ITALY NETHERLANDS SPAIN NORWAY SWEDEN SWITZERLAND UK
Date of fieldwork
22nd - 28th 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th 21st - 26th 5th - 8th April 15th - 18th | 21st-27th May | 22nd - 28th | 21st - 26th May [21st March - 3rd|  21st-26th  |26th March - 5th|  18th - 20th
March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 April 2013 March 2013 April 2013 March 2013
Approximately what proportion of your previous
sexual partners can you name? (If you have never
had sex, please tick the ‘Not applicable’ option)
Unweighted Base 1016 1036 1008 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
All Adults 1016 1036 1006 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
All of them 50% 55% 48% 51% 42% 54% 54% 55% 48% 60% 48% 49% 56%
More than 90% but not all of them 18% 13% 21% 19% 15% 16% 14% 9% 12% 16% 17% 16% 15%
More than half but less than 90% of them 9% 7% 9% 8% 10% 7% 10% 5% 9% 6% 8% 9% 6%
About half of them 8% 4% 5% 5% 7% 5% 5% 3% 7% 4% 6% 6% 4%
Less than half but more than 10% of them 2% 2% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 4% 3% 2%
Less than 10% but at least one of them 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 3% 4% 5% 1% 1% 2% 1%
None of them 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 4% 1% 1% 0% 1%
Don't know 1% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 4% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Not applicable - | have never had sex 2% 4% 3% 3% 6% 3% 3% 7% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4%
Prefer not to say| 9% 8% 5% 7% 11% 8% 4% 8% 6% 6% 10% 10% 9%
Can recall all previous sexual partners' names 56% 63% 52% 56% 50% 61% 58% 65% 53% 67% 56% 56% 64%
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Country
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Which, if any, of the following have you ever done?
(Please tick all that apply)
Unweighted Base
All Adults
Been unfaithful to a partner (e.g. a boyfriend, girlfriend,
husband or wife)
Had a sexually transmitted disease
Had a one-night stand (engaged in sexual contact with
a partner but for one night only)
Watched pornography
Had sex in a public place
Filmed or taken explicit pictures of myself having sex
with a partner on a camera or mobile phone
Sent sexually explicit text messages
Used a sex toy (e.g. vibrators)
Dressed up in a costume while having sex
Taken Viagra
Been to a strip club
None of these
Prefer not to say

ou

"\”ﬂnt

vviic

the world thinks

L

AUSTRIA BELGIUM DENMARK FINLAND FRANCE GERMANY ITALY NETHERLANDS SPAIN NORWAY SWEDEN | SWITZERLAND UK

22nd - 28th 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th 21st-26th | 5th-8th April | 15th-18th | 21st-27th May | 22nd-28th | 21st-26th May |21st March-3rd| ~21st-26th  [26th March-5th| 18th - 20th

March 2013 | March2013 | March2013 | March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 April 2013 March 2013 April 2013 March 2013
1016 1036 1008 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
1016 1036 1006 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
30% 23% 32% 32% 22% 25% 24% 15% 23% 23% 28% 23% 27%
3% 3% 16% 16% 5% 4% 2% 3% 5% 13% 12% 4% 6%
44% 30% 51% 48% 29% 32% 27% 23% 34% 46% 48% 36% 36%
57% 49% 63% 63% 38% 51% 39% 43% 61% 61% 58% 47% 51%
38% 30% 41% 27% 19% 30% 18% 29% 32% 33% 33% 32% 34%
12% 12% 12% 15% 11% 11% 9% 7% 12% 14% 9% 11% 14%
24% 22% 30% 28% 16% 19% 20% 15% 25% 35% 22% 21% 22%
35% 28% 37% 39% 19% 29% 12% 30% 29% 37% 31% 28% 33%
5% 6% 8% 14% 5% 2% 5% 4% 9% % 5% 6% 11%
6% 6% 6% 11% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 6% 6% 6% 6%
18% 10% 20% 27% 6% 15% 17% % 21% 26% 21% 21% 20%
12% 22% 10% 12% 31% 19% 33% 27% 19% 14% 12% 15% 19%
14% 10% 10% 11% 12% 14% 6% 13% 4% 11% 17% 16% 13%
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On ascale of 1to 5, where 1 is 'Not at all good' and
5is 'Excellent’, generally how would you rate each
of the following? (Please tick one option on each
row)

Your own sexual performance
Unweighted Base
All Adults

1
2
3
4
5
Don’t know

Prefer not to say
MEAN
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AUSTRIA BELGIUM DENMARK FINLAND FRANCE GERMANY ITALY NETHERLANDS SPAIN NORWAY SWEDEN | SWITZERLAND UK

22nd - 28th 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th 21st-26th | Sth-8th April | 15th-18th | 21st-27thMay | 22nd-28th | 21st-26th May |21st March -3rd| 21st-26th |26th March-5th| 18th - 20th

March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 April 2013 March 2013 April 2013 March 2013
1016 1036 1008 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
1016 1036 1006 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
3% 4% 4% 5% 4% 5% 5% 3% 4% 3% 5% 2% 7%
5% 3% % % 4% 4% 5% 2% 6% 5% 8% 2% 7%
19% 22% 27% 23% 22% 21% 18% 18% 21% 26% 22% 15% 26%
29% 34% 33% 30% 32% 29% 36% 33% 35% 27% 24% 35% 23%
25% 18% 10% 17% 15% 20% 21% 22% 24% 12% 21% 21% 119%
5% % 8% 6% % % 8% 8% 3% 12% 5% 6% 9%
15% 12% 10% 12% 15% 13% 9% 12% 6% 15% 15% 16% 17%
3.85 3.70 3.45 3.57 3.63 3.70 3.77 3.85 3.77 3.56 3.61 3.90 3.31
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Country AUSTRIA BELGIUM DENMARK FINLAND FRANCE GERMANY ITALY NETHERLANDS SPAIN NORWAY SWEDEN SWITZERLAND UK
Date of fieldwork
22nd - 28th 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th 21st - 26th 5th - 8th April 15th - 18th 21st - 27th May 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th May |21st March - 3rd 21st - 26th 26th March - 5th 18th - 20th
March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 April 2013 March 2013 April 2013 March 2013
The quality of your sex life at the moment

Unweighted Base 1016 1036 1008 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168

All Adults 1016 1036 1006 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168

1 9% 10% 15% 16% 9% 18% 11% 8% 9% 15% 16% 7% 21%

2 11% 8% 17% 15% 8% 10% 11% 9% 10% 12% 13% 8% 11%

3 21% 18% 23% 22% 19% 22% 22% 19% 23% 20% 20% 20% 19%

4 23% 30% 22% 21% 29% 22% 27% 27% 28% 18% 17% 26% 17%

5 19% 21% 10% 11% 18% 12% 18% 22% 23% 15% 14% 21% 12%

Don't know 2% 2% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 3%

Prefer not to say 14% 11% 11% 13% 14% 14% 8% 12% 6% 16% 16% 16% 17%

MEAN 3.40 3.49 2.94 2.94 3.46 3.02 3.32 3.54 3.50 3.09 2.98 3.55 2.84
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Country AUSTRIA BELGIUM DENMARK FINLAND FRANCE GERMANY ITALY NETHERLANDS SPAIN NORWAY SWEDEN SWITZERLAND UK
Date of fieldwork
22nd - 28th 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th 21st - 26th 5th - 8th April 15th - 18th 21st - 27th May 22nd - 28th 21st - 26th May |21st March - 3rd 21st - 26th 26th March - 5th 18th - 20th
March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 March 2013 2013 April 2013 March 2013 April 2013 March 2013
Approximately what proportion of your sexual
experiences have taken place while you were
drunk?
Unweighted Base 1016 1036 1008 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
All Adults 1016 1036 1006 998 980 1023 1002 1045 1002 1011 1014 1070 2168
All of them 2% 1% 0% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 0%
More than 90% but not all of them 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 3% 2% 1% 1% 1%
More than half but less than 90% of them 3% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3%
About half of them 5% 3% 5% 9% 2% 4% 2% 3% 5% 7% 7% 4% 7%
Less than half but more than 10% of them 14% 11% 19% 23% 6% 11% 5% 9% 10% 16% 16% 10% 17%
Less than 10% but at least one of them 30% 28% 43% 30% 28% 29% 17% 20% 29% 39% 35% 25% 29%
None of them 28% 41% 17% 18% 45% 34% 67% 47% 41% 18% 18% 37% 26%
Don't know 6% 6% 4% 4% 3% 6% 1% 6% 2% 3% 4% 5% 5%
Prefer not to say| 10% 5% 6% 7% 6% 8% 2% 6% 2% 7% 12% 11% 8%
Not applicable - | have never had sex 2% 4% 3% 3% 6% 3% 3% 7% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4%
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